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STIKEMAN ELLIOTT LLP 
5300 Commerce Court West 
199 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON M5L 1B9 

Lawyers for the Applicants 
 

Maria Konyukhova 
Tel: 416-869-5230 
Email: mkonyukhova@stikeman.com  

Philip Yang 
Tel: 416-869-5593 
Email: pyang@stikeman.com     

 

FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC.  
TD Waterhouse Tower 
79 Wellington Street West 
Suite 2010, P.O. Box 104 
Toronto ON M5K 1G8 

Court-appointed Monitor of the Applicants 

 

 

Jeffrey Rosenberg  
Tel: 416-649-8073 
Email: jeffrey.rosenberg@fticonsulting.com  

Jodi Porepa 
Tel: 416-332-5743 
Email: jodi.porepa@fticonsulting.com  
 
Adsaran Vithiyananthan 
Email: 
adsaran.vithiyananthan@fticonsulting.com 
 

THORNTON GROUT FINNIGAN LLP 
Suite 3200, TD West Tower 
100 Wellington St. West 
P.O. Box 329 
Toronto-Dominion Centre 
Toronto ON M5K 1K7 
 
Lawyers for the Court-appointed Monitor of 
the Applicants 

Leanne Williams  
Tel: 416-304-0060 
Email: lwilliams@tgf.ca  
 
Rebecca Kennedy 
Tel: 416-304-0603  
Email: rkennedy@tgf.ca  
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DAVIES WARD PHILLIPS & VINEBERG 
LLP  
1501 McGill College Avenue 
8th Floor 
Montreal, QC H3A 3N9 

Lawyers for 2707031 Ontario Inc. (“270 
Ontario”) and 270 Ontario, in its capacity as 
the DIP Lender  
 

Christian Lachance 
Tel: 514-841-6576 
Email: clachance@dwpv.com   
 
Natalie Renner 
Tel: 416-367-7489  
Email: nrenner@dwpv.com   
 

DLA PIPER (CANADA) LLP  
1 First Canadian Place, Suite 6000 
100 King Street West 
Toronto, ON M5X 1E2 
 
Lawyers for Tilray, Inc.  
 

Edmond F.B. Lamek 
Tel:  416-365-4444 
Email: edmond.lamek@dlapiper.com 

LENCZNER SLAGHT LLP 
130 Adelaide St. W., Suite 2600 
Toronto, ON M5H 3P5 
 
Lawyers for Trevor Fencott 
 

Brendan F. Morrison 
Tel:  416-865-3559 
Email: bmorrison@litigate.com 
 
Christopher Yung 
Tel:  416-865-2976 
Email: cyung@litigate.com 
 

MILLER THOMSON LLP 
40 King Street West, Suite 5800 
Toronto, ON M5H 4A9 
 
Lawyers for Green Acre Capital LP and 
2759054 Ontario Inc.  
 
 

Larry Ellis 
Tel:  416-595-8639 
Email: lellis@millerthomson.com  
 
Gavin Finlayson 
Tel:  416-595-8619 
Email: gfinlayson@millerthomson.com  
 
Patrick Corney 
Tel:  416-595-8555 
Email: pcorney@millerthomson.com 
 
Sam Massie 
Tel:  416-595-8641 
Email: smassie@millerthomson.com 
 

DALE & LESSMANN LLP 
2100 – 181 University Ave. 
Toronto, ON M5H 3M7 
 
Lawyers for 2759054 Ontario Inc.  
 

Chad Finkelstein 
Tel:  416-369-7883 
Email: cfinkelstein@dalelessmann.com  
 
  



- 3 - 

GOWLING WLG (CANADA) LLP 
First Canadian Place 
100 King St West, Suite 1600, 
Toronto, ON M5X 1G5 
 
Lawyers for Turning Point Brands (Canada) 
Inc.  
 

Haddon Murray  
Tel:   416-862-3604 
Email: haddon.murray@gowlingwlg.com 

FISHER FAMILY FARM 
Unit 10 1902 Alberta Ave,  
Saskatoon, SK, S7K 1R9 
 

Chelsea Fisher 
Tel:   306-270-2370 
Email: chelsea@fisherfamily.farm 
 

CHERNOS FLAHERTY SVONKIN LLP  
220 Bay Street, Suite 700  
Toronto, ON M5J 2W4 
 
Lawyers for the Creditor, Laronde 
Investments Ltd. 

David Chernos  
Tel:   416-855-0402 
Email: dchernos@cfscounsel.com 
 
Bryan McLeese  
Tel:   416-855-0414 
Email: bmcleese@cfscounsel.com 
 
Fax:   647-725-5440 

Auxly Cannabis Group Inc. 
777 Richmond St W Unit 002 
Toronto, ON M6J 0C2 
 
Lawyers for the XLY Parties 
 

Ron Fichter 
Tel:   416-454-2744 
Email: ron@auxly.com 
 

JEFFERY AND DIANA AGUIAR 
 
Shareholders 

Jeffery Aguiar 
Email: jeff_aguiar@msn.com 
 
Diana Aguiar 
Email: diana_dd_107@hotmail.com 
 

GOWLING WLG (CANADA) LLP 
First Canadian Place 
100 King St West, Suite 1600 
Toronto, ON M5X 1G5 
 
Lawyers for Flower & Fire US Holdings Inc.  

Virginie Gauthier 
Tel:   416-369-7256 
Email: virginie.gauthier@gowlingwlg.com 
 
Nicholas Kluge  
Tel:   416-369-4610 
Email: nicholas.kluge@gowlingwlg.com 
 
Katherine Yurkovich  
Tel:       416-862-4342 
Email: kate.yurkovich@gowlingwlg.com 
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MCLENNAN ROSS 
600 McLennan Ross Building  
12220 Stony Plain Road  
Edmonton, AB T5N 3Y4 
 
Lawyers for Fire & Flower in an Alberta 
action   
 

Eric Appelt 
Tel:   780-482-9302 
Email: eric.appelt@mross.com 
 
Daniel Weber  
Email: daniel.weber@mross.com 

NIMMONS LAW OFFICE  
1827 14th Street SW 
Calgary, AB T2T 3T1 
 

Christopher Souster  
Tel:   403-685-4224 
Email: cmas@nimmonslawoffice.com 
 

DELOITTE LLP 
8 Adelaide Street West, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON M5H 0A9 
 
Creditor 
 

Ashley Csanadi 
Tel:   416-202-2836 
Email: acsanadi@deloitte.com 
 

DUNCAN CRAIG LLP 
2800 Rice Howard Place 
10060 Jasper Avenue 
Edmonton, AB, T5J 3V9 
 

Tara Greenway  
Tel:   800-782-9409 
Email: tgreenway@dcllp.com  
 

LAURA HAYNES, P.C. 
P.O. Box 5157 
Colorado Springs, CO 80931 
 
Lawyers for Hobby Farms, LLC 
 

Laura Haynes 
Tel:   240-205-1140 
Email: laura@lhaynes.com  
 

LELAND KIMPINSKI LLP 
336 6th Ave. North 
Saskatoon, SK S7K 2S5 
 
Lawyers for 1887575 Alberta Inc.  
 

Trent N. Adamus  
Tel:   302-244-6686 
Email: tadamus@lelandlaw.ca 
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AIRD & BERLIS LLP 
Brookfield Place 
181 Bay Street, Suite 1800 
Toronto, ON M5J 2T9 
 
Lawyers for Emblem Cannabis Corporation  

Kyle Plunkett 
Tel:   416-865-3406 
Email: kplunkett@airdberlis.com  
 
Miranda Spence 
Tel:   416-865-3414 
Email: mspence@airdberlis.com  
 
Tamie Dolny 
Tel:   647-426-2306 
Email: tdolny@airdberlis.com  
 
Samantha Hans 
Tel:   437-880-6105 
Email: shans@airdberlis.com  
  

ISRAEL FOULON WONG LLP 
65 St. Clair Avenue East 
Suite 200 
Toronto, ON M4T 2Y8 
 

Alex Van Kralingen  
Tel:   416-640-1550 
Email: avankralingen@israelfoulon.com  
 

MATTHEW ANDERSON 
 
Creditor 
 

Matthew Anderson 
Email: mattandersonto@outlook.com 
 

OMAR FALLOON 
 
Creditor 

Omar Falloon 
Email: omcgarrett@gmail.com 

GOVERNMENT ENTITIES  

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
(CANADA) 
Ontario Regional Office, Tax Law Section 
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 
Toronto, ON M5H 1T1 
 

Kelly Smith Wayland 
Tel:   647-533-7183 
Email: kelly.smithwayland@justice.gc.ca  
 
Edward Park 
Tel:   647-292-9368 
Email: edward.park@justice.gc.ca  
 
General Email Inbox  
Email: agc-pgc.toronto-tax-fiscal@justice.gc.ca 
 
 

CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
1 Front Street West 
Toronto, ON M5J 2X6 
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MINISTRY OF FINANCE (ONTARIO)  
Legal Services Branch 
11-777 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON, M5G 2C8 
 

Leslie Crawford 
Email: leslie.crawford@ontario.ca 
 
Copy to:  
Email: insolvency.unit@ontario.ca 
 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
(BRITISH COLUMBIA) 
Legal Services Branch, Revenue & Taxation 
PO Box 9280 Stn Prov Govt 
Victoria, BC V8W 9J7 

Deputy Attorney General 
Ministry of Attorney General 
Email: servicebc@gov.bc.ca 
 
Aaron Welch 
Legal Counsel 
Email: aaron.welch@gov.bc.ca 
 

MINISTRY OF JUSTICE AND SOLICITOR 
GENERAL (ALBERTA) 
Legal Services 
2nd Floor, Peace Hills Trust Tower 
10011 – 109 Street 
Edmonton, AB T5J 3S8 
 

General Enquiries 
Tel:  780.427.2711 
Email: ministryofjustice@gov.ab.ca 
 

TAX AND REVENUE ADMINISTRATION 
(ALBERTA)  
9811 109 St NW 
Edmonton,  AB T5K 2L5 
 

General Enquiries 
Email: tra.revenue@gov.ab.ca 
 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
(MANITOBA) 
Civil Legal Services 
730 – 405 Broadway 
Winnipeg, MB R3C 3L6 

Shelley Haner 
Tel:  202-792-6471 
Email: shelley.haner@gov.mb.ca 

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE (MANITOBA)  
Taxation Division 
101 – 401 York Avenue 
Manitoba, MB R3C 0P8 

General Enquiries 
Tel:  204-945-6444 
Email: mbtax@gov.mb.ca 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE (YUKON) 
Government of Yukon 
Box 2703 
Whitehorse, YT Y1A 2C6 

Peter Morawsky 
Email: peter.morawsky@yukon.ca 
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DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE (YUKON) 
2071 2ND Avenue 
Whitehorse, YT Y1A 1B2 

Sandy Silver 
Tel:  867-393-7142 
Email: sandy.silver@yukon.ca 
 
General Finance Enquiries 
Tel:  867-667-5811 
Email: fininfo@yukon.ca 
 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE 
(SASKATCHEWAN) 
2350 Albert Street, 11th Floor 
Regina, SK S4P 4A6 
 

Max Hendricks 
Tel:  306-787-6621 
Email: max.hendricks@gov.sk.ca 
 
Hon. Donna Harpauer 
Tel:  306-787-6060 
Email: fin.minister@gov.sk.ca 
 

ONTARIO SECURITIES COMMISSION 
20 Queen Street West, 20th Floor 
Toronto, ON M5H 3S8 
 

Naizam Kanji 
Email: nkanji@osc.gov.on.ca 
 
General Inquiries 
Email: inquiries@osc.gov.on.ca 
 
Cullen Price 
Email: cprice@osc.gov.on.ca 
 
Paloma Ellard 
Email: pellard@osc.gov.on.ca 
 
Katrina Janke 
Email: kjanke@osc.gov.on.ca 
 

CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor, 
Toronto, ON M2N 7E9 
 
Lawyers for the Ontario Securities 
Commission 
 

Maya Poliak 
Tel:  416-218-1161 
Email: maya@chaitons.com 

CANNABIS REGULATORY ENTITIES  

ALCOHOL AND GAMING COMISSION OF 
ONTARIO 
90 Sheppard Avenue East  
Suite 200-300 
Toronto, ON M2N 0A4 

Nick Fera 
Email: nick.fera@agco.ca 
 
Sandra Lucas     
Email: sandra.lucas@agco.ca  
 
Ashley An     
Email: ashley.an@agco.ca   
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ONTARIO CANNABIS RETAIL 
CORPORATION  
1 Yonge Street, 4th Floor  
Toronto, ON M5E 1E5 
 

Deborah Morshead 
Email: deborah.morshead@ocs.ca 
 
Kelechi Okorafor 
Email: kelechi.okorafor@ocs.ca 
 

ALBERTA GAMING, LIQUOR AND  
CANNABIS COMMISSION  
50 Corriveau Avenue  
St. Albert, AB T8N 3T5 

Candace Wilson 
Email: candace.wilson@aglc.ca 
 
Larysa Palyniak 
Email: larysa.palyniak@aglc.ca 
 
Neil Zurawell 
Email: neil.zurawell@aglc.ca 
 

SASKATCHEWAN LIQUOR AND  
GAMING AUTHORITY  
2500 Victoria Avenue  
P.O. Box 5054  
Regina, SK, S4P 3M3  
 

Joanne Gasper 
Cannabis Licensing and Inspections Branch 
Email: jgasper@slga.com 
 

MANITOBA LIQUOR AND LOTTERIES 
CORPORATION 
830 Empress Street  
Winnipeg, MB R3G 3H3 

Julie Brokop 
Commercial Partners and Agreements 
Email: julie.brokop@mbll.ca 
 
Roger Dacquay 
Supply Chain & Commercial Partners 
Email: roger.dacquay@mbll.ca 
 

LIQUOR, GAMING AND CANNABIS 
AUTHORITY OF MANITOBA 
1055 Milt Stegall Drive 
Winnipeg, MB R3G 0Z6 
 

Commercial Licensing Inbox 
Email: licence@lgcamb.ca 
 

YUKON LIQUOR CORPORATION 
Government of Yukon 
Box 2703 
Whitehorse, YT Y1A 2C6 

Licensing and Compliance inbox  
Email: cannabis.licence@yukon.ca 
 
Ken Howard 
Email: ken.howard@yukon.ca 
 

LIQUOR AND CANNABIS REGULATION 
BRANCH  
P.O. Box 9292 Stn Prov Govt 
Victoria, BC V8W 9J8 
 

Liquor & Cannabis Regulation Branch inbox 
Email: lcrbliquor@gov.bc.ca 
 
  
 

LANDLORDS 



- 9 - 

102057639 SASKATCHEWAN LTD.  
84 Cardinal Cres. 
Regina, SK S4S 4Y5 
 

Jeff Richards 
Tel: 403-390-2228 
Email: jeffr@innovadevelopments.ca 
 

RIOCAN REIT  
509 Bayfield Street 
Barrie, ON L4M 4Z8    
 

Nancy Rowell 
Tel: 705-734-7535 
Email: nrowell@riocan.com 
 

WITTEN LLP  
Suite 2500, Canadian Western Bank Place 
10303 Jasper Avenue 
Edmonton, AB T5J 3N6 
 
Lawyers for Blackfalds Crossing 
Developments GP Inc., Lakeland Ridge LP 
Properties Inc., and 1422642 Alberta Ltd.    
 

Howard J. Sniderman 
Tel: 780-441-3203 
Email: hsniderman@wittenlaw.com 
 

WITTEN LLP 
Suite 2500, Canadian Western Bank Place 
10303 Jasper Avenue 
Edmonton, AB T5J 3N6 
 
Lawyers for Orchard Gate Commercial GP 
Ltd. 
 

Liam Kelly 
Tel: 780-702-3410 
Email: lkelly@wittenlaw.com 
 

CAMELINO GALEESSIERE LLP 
65 Queen Street West, Suite 440 
Toronto, ON M5H 2M5 
 
Lawyers for RioCan Real Estate Investment 
Trust, SmartCentres Real Estate Investment 
Trust, Triovest Realty Advisors Inc., 
Centrecorp Management Services Limited, 
and Montez Core Income Fund Limited 
Partnership.  
 

Linda Galessiere 
Tel: 416-306-3827 
Email: lgalessiere@cglegal.ca 
 
Gustavo F. Camelino 
Tel: 416-306-3834 
Email: gcamelino@cglegal.ca 
 

DAOUST VUKOVICH LLP 
20 Queen Street West, Suite 3000 
Toronto, ON M5H 3R3 
 
Lawyers for Westwind Developments Ltd., 
Daniels HR Corporation, and The Canada 
Life Assurance Company and The Canada 
Life Insurance Company of Canada 
 

Dina Peat 
Email: dpeat@dv-law.com 
 
Gasper Galati 
Email: ggalati@dv-law.com 
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BISHOP & MCKENZIE LLP 
#2200, 555 – 4th Ave. SW,  
Calgary, AB T2P 3E7 
 
Lawyers for Shoppes @ Giroux Inc. 
 

Anthony Dekens 
Tel: 403-750-2247 
Email: adekens@bmllp.ca   

KATZMAN LITIGATION P.C. 
393 University Avenue, Suite 2000 
Toronto, ON M5G 1E6 
 
Lawyers for Queen and Brock Holdings Inc. 
and 431-441 Spadina Investments Inc.  
  

Michael A. Katzman 
Email: mkatzman@katzmanlitigation.com 
 

SCOTT PETRIE LLP 
200-252 Pall Mall Street 
London, ON N6A 5P6 
 
Lawyers for Gus and Mary Mouhtouris 
 

Ben Blay 
Email: bblay@scottpetrie.com 

MCKERCHER LLP 
374 Third Avenue South 
Saskatoon, SK S7K 1M5 
 
Lawyers for Rocom Management Ltd., Robb 
Holdings Ltd., Wolman Properties Ltd., 
Edgewater Holdings Ltd., Kullman Holdings 
Ltd., a Landlord located in Saskatoon, 
Saskatchewan, and creditors of Fire & 
Flower Inc. 

Janine L. Lavoie-Harding 
Tel:  306-664-1265 
Email: j.lavoie-harding@mckercher.ca 

 

FIRST CAPITAL 
85 Hanna Avenue, Suite 400 
Toronto, ON M6K 3S3 
 
Lawyers for First Capital (Morningside) 
Corporation 

Kirryn Hashmi 
Tel:  416-216-2083 
Email: kirryn.hashmi@fcr.ca 

PETER DUSHOP 
 
Representatives for Vegreville Galleria 
Limited Partnership 

Peter Dushop  
Email: peterdushop@gmail.com 

Youngman Law Professional Corporation 
90 Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 980 
Toronto, ON M4P 2Y3 
 
Lawyers for University Village (Guelph) 
Limited 

Mark Youngman 
Email: myoungman@youngmanlaw.com 
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DENTONS CANADA LLP  
77 King Street West, Suite 400  
Toronto-Dominion Centre  
Toronto, ON M5K 0A1 
 
Lawyers for CP Reit Ontario Properties 
Limited, CP Reit Alberta Properties Limited, 
Canadian Property Holdings (Alberta) Inc., 
Crestpoint (Slave Lake) Ltd., Hopewell 
Development (Mahogany) Inc. and Ritson 
Division Retail GP Limited 

Kenneth Kraft  
Tel:  416-863-4374 
Email: kenneth.kraft@dentons.com 
Fax:  416-863-4592  
 
 

MINDEN GROSS LLP 
145 King St. West, Suite 2200 
Toronto, ON M5H 4G2 
 
Lawyers for Strathallen Property 
Management Inc. 

Carol Liu  
Tel:  416-369-4287 
Email: cliu@mindengross.com 
Fax:  416-864-9223 
 

ROBINS APPLEBY LLP 
Suite 2600, 120 Adelaide Street West, 
Toronto, ON M5H 1T1 
 
Lawyers for Turbo-Mac Ltd. 

Joey Jamil 
Email: jjamil@robapp.com 
 
Ellad Gersh 
Email: egersh@robapp.com 
 

DICKINSON WRIGHT LLP 
Suite 2200,199 Bay Street 
Commerce Court West 
Toronto ON M5L 1G4 
 
Lawyers for 1552957 Ontario Inc. and 
Echelon Partners Holdings Inc. 
 

John D. Leslie 
Tel:  416-646-3801 
Email: jleslie@dickinsonwright.com 

PPSA REGISTRANTS 

FORD CREDIT CANADA COMPANY 
The Canadian Road 
Oakville, ON L6J 5E4 
 

Shawn Ryan 
Email: sryan6@ford.com 

RECEIVABLES MANAGEMENT OFFICE – 
SONJA SHAW 
P.O. Box 9445 Stn Prov Govt 
Victoria, BC V8W 9V5 
 

Colin Klingspohn 
Email: colin.klingspohn@gov.bc.ca 
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daniel.weber@mross.com; cmas@nimmonslawoffice.com; 
acsanadi@deloitte.com;tgreenway@dcllp.com; laura@lhaynes.com; tadamus@lelandlaw.ca; 
kelly.smithwayland@justice.gc.ca; agc-pgc.toronto-tax-fiscal@justice.gc.ca; 
leslie.crawford@ontario.ca; insolvency.unit@ontario.ca; servicebc@gov.bc.ca; 
aaron.welch@gov.bc.ca; ministryofjustice@gov.ab.ca; tra.revenue@gov.ab.ca; 
shelley.haner@gov.mb.ca; mbtax@gov.mb.ca; peter.morawsky@yukon.ca; 
sandy.silver@yukon.ca; fininfo@yukon.ca; max.hendricks@gov.sk.ca; fin.minister@gov.sk.ca; 
nkanji@osc.gov.on.ca; inquiries@osc.gov.on.ca; cprice@osc.gov.on.ca; 
pellard@osc.gov.on.ca; kjanke@osc.gov.on.ca; maya@chaitons.com; nick.fera@agco.ca; 
sandra.lucas@agco.ca; ashley.an@agco.ca; deborah.morshead@ocs.ca; 
kelechi.okorafor@ocs.ca; candace.wilson@aglc.ca; larysa.palyniak@aglc.ca; 
neil.zurawell@aglc.ca; jgasper@slga.com; julie.brokop@mbll.ca; roger.dacquay@mbll.ca; 
licence@lgcamb.ca; cannabis.licence@yukon.ca; ken.howard@yukon.ca; 
lcrbliquor@gov.bc.ca; jeffr@innovadevelopments.ca; nrowell@riocan.com; 
hsniderman@wittenlaw.com; lkelly@wittenlaw.com; lgalessiere@cglegal.ca; 
gcamelino@cglegal.ca; dpeat@dv-law.com; ggalati@dv-law.com; adekens@bmllp.ca; 
mkatzman@katzmanlitigation.com; bblay@scottpetrie.com; j.lavoie-harding@mckercher.ca; 
kirryn.hashmi@fcr.ca; peterdushop@gmail.com; myoungman@youngmanlaw.com; 
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egersh@robapp.com; jleslie@dickinsonwright.com; sryan6@ford.com; 
colin.klingspohn@gov.bc.ca; kplunkett@airdberlis.com; mspence@airdberlis.com; 
tdolny@airdberlis.com; shans@airdberlis.com; edward.park@justice.gc.ca; 
avankralingen@israelfoulon.com; mattandersonto@outlook.com; omcgarrett@gmail.com 
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